8 SAMWHA TECOM CO.,LT D .
F e a t u r e s
A p p l i c a t i o n s
Rotary Transformers ( VCR HEAD )
For example
Rotor RT- 4 8 R - 4 A Stator RT- 4 8 S - 4 A
This rotary transformer is inserted between
the rotor and stator to transfer the  signal

45
48 0.4
20.25 0.2 27 0.01
48 0.4
56 0.3
20.25 0.2
27 0.01
3
S
9SAMWHA TECOM CO.,LT D .
Ty p e Dimension in mm / inch
Tr a n s f o r m e r F e r r i t e c o r e A B C
C h a n n e l
RT-33 RS-2A RT-33   x19.2 RS-2 33.00 19.20 2.70 2
1.299 0.756 0.106
RT-33.5RS-2A RT-33.5x20.45RS-2 33.50 20.45 2.70 2
1.319 0.805 0.106
RT-35.5RS-4A RT-35.5x20.45RS-4 35.50 20.45 2.70 4
1.398 0.805 0.106
RT-35.7RS-2A RT-35.7x21 RS-2A 35.70 21.00 2.70 2
1.406 0.827 0.106
RT-36.6RS-4A RT-36.6x19.2 RS-4A 36.60 19.20 2.70 4
1.441 0.756 0.106
RT-40.4RS-4A RT-40.4x21 RS-4A 40.40 21.00 2.70 4
1.591 0.827 0.106
RT-50 RS-4A RT-50x21.2 RS-4A 50.00 21.2 2.70 4
1.969 0.835 0.106
RT-51 RS-4A RT-51x20.5 RS-4A 51.00 20.50 2.70 4
2.008 0.807 0.106
RT-52.5RS-6A RT-52.5x20.5 RS-6 52.5 20.5 2.70 6
2.047 0.815 0.106
RT-53 RS-6A RT-53x 21.1 RS-6 53.00 21.10 2.70 6
2.087 0.831 0.106
RT-53.2RS-8A RT-53.2x20.35RS-8 53.20 20.35 2.70 8
2.094 0.801 0.106
RT-50 RS-6A RT-50x19.2 RS-6A 50.0 19.2 2.50 6
2.146 0.764 0.098
Classification